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                        Secured Life                   Head Office: SANARC  Complex, Level-2 

76, Shahid Tajuddin Ahmed Sarani, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208 

               Telephone: +88-02-8878196-97,Fax:02-8878196 

                    Web: www.charteredlifebd.com 

REQUISITION  FORM       
       (For  CSC Department ) 

                    

                   

Date:_______/______/_______ 

 

 

 

 

 

To  

Assistant Manager 

Customer Service & Claims Department 

Chartered Life Insurance Company Limited 

Head Office, Dhaka. 

 

Subject:  Requisition for DGH/MER and other forms for policy servicing & claims. 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Please provide the following items for the above mention office. 

 

Sl. No. Item Names Quantity 

01. 

 

  

02. 

 

  

03. 
 

  

04. 
 

  

05. 
 

  

06. 
 

  

07. 
 

  

  

 

 

 

        Signature of BM/SE/ASM 

 

 

Approved By                      Distributed By 

 

 

Name:______________________________________                    Designation:___________________ 

 

Sales / Agency Name: _______________________________________              Code:  ___________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


